BEVERAGES




CHAMPAGNE &1

Glass
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut, 398
Reims, France
NV Billecart Salmon, Reserve, Brut, 288
Mareuil-sur-Ay, France
SPARKLING ;25
Glass
NV Ruggeri, Argeo, Prosecco Spumante, 108
Treviso DOC, Italy
Segura Viudas, Cava Brut Reserva, Spain 98
WHITE BE & B
Glass
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 198
Marlborough, New Zealand
Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin, 158
Petit Chablis, Burgundy, France
Domzne Gobelsburg, 148
Griiner Veltliner, Osterreich, Austria
Soalheiro, Alvarinho, Vinho Verde, 108
Melgaco, Portugal
De Bortoli, Family Selection, Chardonnay, 88
Riverina, Australia
ROSE #Hl & &H
Glass
Eddie McDougall's Little Pig, 128

Margaret River, Australia

<

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge W HE& TSI 10%AR 5 &

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot
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980

788
698
538

438

Bottle
638

tee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.




RED #I&1&:B

Glass
Chateau Baret, Pessac-Léognan, 228
Bordeaux, France
Vietti, Perbacco, 208
Langhe, Nebbiolo, Italy
Schubert Selection, Pinot Noir, 138
Wairarapa, New Zealand
Quinta do Boigao Reserva Tinto, 118
Lisboa, Portugal
De Bortoli, Family Selection, Shiraz - Cabernet, 88
Riverina, Australia

SWEET WINES &H;H

Glass
Royal Tokaji, Aszu 5 Puttonyos, 198
Hungary
Schloss Lieser, Riesling Spatlese, 98

Niederberg Helden, Germany

MADEIRA WINES E f&=hi EHE

Glass
Broadbent, Sercial, 128
Portugal 10 years
Broadbent, Verdelho, 128
Portugal 10 years
Broadbent, Boal, 128

Portugal 10 years
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Bottle
1038

988

688

588

438

Bottle
1,688

1,188

Bottle
1,600

1,600

1,600

L/
Al prices are subject to 10% service charge W HE& TSI 10%AR 5 &

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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PORT WINES #4;&

Glass Bottle
Graham’s Tawny 30 Years Old, 268 2,888
Portugal
Graham’s Tawny 20 Years Old, 148 1,980
Portugal
Quinta do Vallado White Port, 78 548
Portugal

SHERRY WINES & #i:H

Glass Bottle
Gonzalez Byass, “Noe” 30 years, 198 1,780
Pedro Ximenez, V.O.R.S, Spain
Bodegas Lustau, Oloroso, 188 938
Don Nuno Jerez, Spain
Leonor 12 Years Old, Palo Cortado, 148 685
Palomino, Spain
Tio Pepe Fino 4 Years Old, 88 550

Palomino, Spain

)

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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APERITIF E8i138

Glass
Antica Formula - Italy 98
Mancino Secco - Italy 98
Punt e Mes - Italy 98
Campari - Italy 88
Mancino Bianco - Italy 88
Mancino Rosso - Italy 88
Pernod - France 88
Pimm’s No.| - England 88
Ricard - France 88

*

N

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
WA TR GRS TR - HEETM -
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COGNAC FE R

Glass Bottle

Courvoisier V.S.O.P. - France 118 1,588
Hennessy V.S.O.P. - France 128 1,688
Rémy Martin X.O. - France 328 4,688
Martell Cordon Bleu Extra - France 388 5015
Hennessy X.O. - France 488 5,988
Hennessy Paradis - France 1,088 15,988
Rémy Martin Louis XIII - France 4,388 62,888
Richard Hennessy - France 4,588 70,988
GRAPPA ;& HE (i

Glass  Bottle
Grappa Jacopo Poli Vespaiolo - Italy 268 3,788

JAPANESE WHISKY BAE T =

Glass Bottle
Hibiki 12 years 388 4,988

.
Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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IRISH WHISKY ZBER LS

Glass Bottle
Jameson 78 788

Bushmills 88 1,188

AMERICAN WHISKY & BOURBON
XEELIE R RABLE

Glass Bottle

Jack Daniel's Tennessee 88 1,188
Bulleit Rye 108 1,208
Bulleit Bourbon 108 1,208
Michter's Bourbon 158 2,308
Michter's Rye 158 2,308
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Tennessee 168 2,388

BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY
BREEGELRE

Glass Bottle

Chivas Regal Mizunara 88 1,188
Dewar's 12 years 88 1,188
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years 88 1,188
Monkey Shoulder 108 1,588
Ballantine's |7 years 108 1,588
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 338 4,688
Johnnie Walker Blue King George 998 13,988
*

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
WIE TR B SRR - SR AR -
TR I M SRR (AE R AR TP A (R K IR BT -
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SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY
BRENE—MERLTR

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BREEE—RLTR
Glass Bottle

The Macallan Harmony Collection Rich Cacao 398 4,288
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years 158 1,488
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 years 198 1,988
The Macallan Double Cask |5 years 288 2,988
The Macallan Classic Cut 2,988
The Macallan Rare Cask 4,388
The Macallan Double Cask 18 years 5,888
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years 7,888
*

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
WMAE R BT ERATRE » SRS AR -
LSl BB EEI T AR R R EWE -




SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY
BREE—MEAELIE

HIGHLAND =i

Glass
Glenmorangie The Original 128
Glenfarclas 12 years 128
Highland Park 12 years 128
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 168
Glenmorangie 18 years 288
Highland Park 18 years 298
Glenfarclas 30 years 788
Glenmorangie Quarter Century 998

ISLE OF SKYE XZEE

Glass

Talisker 10 years 108
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Bottle

1,788

1,788

1,788

2,388

3,288

3,888

9,888

13,988

Bottle
1,288

)

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot gua
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tee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.




SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY
BREE—MEELIE

SPEYSIDE EfffZE &

Glass
Singleton 12 years 128
Glenfiddich 12 years 128
Glenrothes |2 years 128
Balvenie 14 years 168
Glenlivet 18 years 228
Glenrothes |8 years 288
Singleton 18 years 288
Glenfiddich 21 years 298

ISLE OF ISLAY X HI &

Glass

Ardbeg 10 years 128

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot gua
HIR: &
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Bottle
1,788

1,788
1,788
2,388
2,988
3,288
3,288

3,888

Bottle
1,788

tee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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VODKA X450

Glass Bottle
Zubrowka - Poland 88 1,288
Belvedere - Poland 88 1,288
Tried & True - France 98 1,300
Ketel One - Holland 98 1,300
Grey Goose - France 98 1,300
Absolut Elyx - Sweden 158 1,988
Ciroc - France 158 1,988
Beluga - Russia 188 2,300

TEQUILA RE &S

Glass Bottle
| 146 Anejo - Mexico 188 2,088
Don Julio Blanco - Mexico 188 2,088

L/
Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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GIN & TONIC EB K 5

Glass

Peddlers Salted Plum 128
Peddlers Chinese Craft Gin 168
Peddlers Barrel Aged 168
Glass

Beefeater 24 - England 108
Roku Gin - Japan 108
Tanqueray - England 108
Citadelle - France 128
Tanqueray No.l0 - England 158
Hendrick's - Scotland 168
London No.I - England 168
Iron Ball - Thailand 168
Bordiga Premium Dry — Italy 168
Kinobi - Japan 188
Sipsmith - England 188
Monkey 47 - Germany 198
Bordiga Rosa -Italy 238
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Bottle
1,288

1,688
1,988

Bottle
828

828

828
1,300
1,888
1,988
1,988
2,000
2,200
2,350
2,350
2,438
2,488

L/
Al prices are subject to 10% service charge W HE& TSI 10%AR 5 &

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot
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tee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.




RUM ER SR
Plantation 3 Stars - Jamaica
Plantation Original Dark — Jamaica
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserve - Venezuela
Plantation Pineapple - Jamaica
Kraken Rum - Trinidad & Tobago
Havana Club 7 years - Cuba

Zacapa Centenario 23 years - Guatemala

MEZCAL ¥sHiR&RH

Alipus Baltaza Mezcal Blanco - Mexico
Los Danzantes Mezcal Blanco - Mexico
Mezcal Michocan - Mexico

Los Danzantes Anejo - Mexico

<

Glass
88

88

98

108

108

108

148

Glass
98

108

128

178

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge W HE& TSI 10%AR 5 &

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Bottle
850

850
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088

2,298

Bottle
1,288

1,388
1,588

2,000

Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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LIQUEUR &1 & H

Shot
Kahlda Mexico 78
Bénédictine France 78
Grand Marnier France 78
Fernet Branca Italy 78
Cointreau France 88
Amaretto Italy 88
Luxardo Limoncello Italy 88
Luxardo Sambuca Italy 88
Bailey's Ireland 88
Ginja D'Obidos Portugal 88

Frangelico Italy 108

BEERS &3

Bottle
Tsing Tao China 68
Macau Beer Macau 68
Corona Mexico 68
Heineken Holland 68
Asahi Japan 75

*

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES
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SPARKLING WATER &;a7K

Bottle
San Pellegrino (50cl) Italy 60
San Pellegrino (100cl) Italy 90
Nordaq (75cl) 70

STILL WATER &R 7K
Acqua Panna (50cl) Italy 60
Acqua Panna (100cl) Italy 90
Evian (75cl) France 98
Nordaq (75cl) 70
SOFT DRINKS 57K

Coca Cola 48
Coke Zero 48
Sprite 48
Soda Water 48
Ginger Beer 48
Ginger Ale 48
Fever Tree Tonic 60

*

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot
HPR:

BATEEI R

ntee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
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JUICES B3t

Orange 65
Mango 65
Apple 65
Watermelon 65

COFFEE SELECTION M3k

Coffee 48
Decaffeinated Coffee 58
Espresso 58
Cappuccino 58
Cafe Latte 58
Mocha 58
MO Chocolate 68
*

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge LA _H{EA& TR S AN 10% AR #5 2

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.
Please consider that we cannot guarantee to 100% allergens free as we use multipurpose facilities.
3 CERPATRE » SRS AR -
BB EEI T AR R R EWE -




I DA
I CA

TEA SELECTION £ %

CHINESE CLASSIC TEAS (&%

Sweet Scented Jasmine FHIEAEE 65
Yunnan Puerh EFEE 65
Roasted Shui Sin =& 7KLl 65
White Peony E41 1} 65
West Lake Dragon Well Tea FE#iBEFF 35S 65
Hangzhou Chrysanthemum Blossoms #1245 65

WESTERN & HERBAL FLORAL FET 367

Chamonmile Blossoms H &5 153% 68
Mint Leaves S& a3 68
Rosy Peony I I B 41 F1 25 68
English Breakfast 2 T0 P& %% 68
Earl Grey {HESZS 68
Darjeeling K5 383% 68
Sencha Green Tea FIZ% 68

CHINESE PREMIUM TEAS BEZ %

Monkey Pick Oolong 55581 120

Oriental Jasmine Pearls IR FIBE XK 120

Aged Puer FREFEE 168

Wouyi Great Red Robe 52 A4 168

Pre-spring Dragon Well Tea ARRIAEF 168
.

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge W HE& TSI 10%AR 5 &

Do not hesitate to inform our colleagues in case of any dietary requirements.

Please consider that we cannot gua
AR AT

EEfEEE]




